9 Ball Tri-Annuals

Rack & Roll

Rack & Roll

Rack & Roll

Rack & Roll

Rack & Roll

903 Biiliards

8023 Biiliards

903 Biiliards

902 Biiliards

903 Biiliards

Rack & Roli

Rack & Roli

Rack & Roll

Rack & Rall

Rack & Roll

S03 Biiliards

903 Biiliards

803 Billiards

903 Biiliards

903 Biiliards

903 Biiliards

ETX Sharks

| 1| poolplayers.com
Mama's Crew | 25
10AM Rack
Hi-IQ Winner
I i
Know Your Opponent | 6PM
10AM
Bourbon Legends
3
Rackless | 26
10AM Rack & Rol
The Felt Masters Winner
4|
Play Smart | 6PM
10AM
Crazy 8
5]
Locked In | 27
10AM Rack & Roll
Dark Side of the Cue Winner
6|
Lone Star | &PM
. NOON
Pool'n Up
7|
Pockets of Anarchy 1 28
NOON 303 Billiards
9 Pieces of 8 Winner
8l
903 Elite | 8PM
NOON
Snipers
- ]
Slick Sticks | 29
NOON 803 Billiards
Shooting Impaired Winner
10{
Jacked Up Shooters | BPM
~ NOON
Table Titans
' 11]
RAYOR TOO | 20
2PM Rack & Ro
Chalk Dirty to Me wWinner
12]
Neon Qutsiders | BPM
2PM
Left Overs
I 13]
On Cue | 31
2PM Rac Rol
155 Ballistix Airror
-
|Shark Bait | &PM
2PM
Club 155
| 15
Unsolicited Stix Pics | EF)
2PM Rack & Ra
Snappin 9's Winner
18]
Looney Town | 5PM
2PM
Pool My Finger
17
Same Shot Different Day | 33
4APM 903 B
Goonies TVinner
| 18]
418 Spartans 8PM
4PM
NO RACKS GVN
19|
Short Bus Rejects | 34
4PM 903 Billiards
Brew Crew Winner
| 20|
A Few Sticks Shy | BPM
4PM
Just Play Your Game
21
Rollin In Rollin Out 34
4PM 903 Billlards
Red Rose Shooters Winner
22|
Rediculousness | 8PM

4PM



May 14, 2025

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report
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90202
FROM :
Skl
4
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Snipers

Troup, TX

Number Name
03610 Owens, Terra

13074
02341
04008
02388
02591
04071
04230

Owens, Jeff
Bateman, John
Goldman, Paul
Martinez, Ramiro
Brown, Phyllis
Woodall, Dickey
George, Tyler

155 Ballistix
Flint, TX

Number Name
75337 Hannah, Dempsey

02852 O"Quinn, Michelle
00075 Hillman, Dana

03032
03336
00989
03970
04291

Fredieu, Corey
Fredieu, Sarah
Darcey, Delia
Welch, Forrest
Deer, Errin

NO RACKS GVN

. Lindale, TX

Number Name

03266 Wilson, Kevin
03275 Wilson, Angela
03802 Shearin, Tony
03997  Stanberry, Stacy
03611 McKnight, Josh
03724 Shouse, Jack
02799 Hays, Lori
02079  Hays, Jacob

Looney Town

Longview, TX

Number Name

00555 Kincaid, Shonda
00913  Brown, David
02528 Hudson, Donald
02696 Hudson, Jennie
04117  Brown, Maggie
01165 Kelly, Rico
01672  Smith, Debra

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

90006
FROM :

RAYOR TOO
Whitehouse, TX

Skl Number Name

9
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90010
FROM :

04567  Crittenton, Ronnie
75269 Reeves, Ray

03605 Blevins, Gary
03790  Alien, Jonnie

03186 Brewer, Tamara
03517 Haskins Sr, Rodney
04278  Szczepanik, Joseph
00526  Williams, Tammi
Table Titans

Whitehouse, TX

Skl Number Name

9
4
3
7
3
6
2
5

90107
FROM :

01943
02126
03719
00295
01629
01553
02073
01807

Campbell, Clifford
Patrick, Matthew
McCullough, Joseph
Correa, Elias
Stenberg, Dean
Norman, Brittany

Soulier, Becky
Hedge, Christy

Locked in

Skl Number Name

9

DN =W oW B

90204
FROM :

03553
17600
03002
04867
03107
14892
02248
02551

Cummings, Cameron
Cummings, Wendy
Adams, Reaquett
Vause, Kristin
Burchfield, Jalyn
Zoch, Hannah
Adams, Shannon
Garcia, Mario

On Cue
Kilgore, TX

Skl Number Name

5
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01898 Kopelow, Joseph
00161  Wilburn, Herb
00958 Herrera, Kristina
03012  Palmer, Dakota
00118  Fletcher, Cory
03919  Tryon, Michelle
01645 Kopelow, Erica
02410 Fair, Cassandra

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. [ = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000
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90008 Pool My Finger
FROM : Tyler, TX

N 0000

Skl Number Name

T
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90102
FROM :

5
7
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90201

00847
00415
01185
02461
03191
01113
04375
01108

Just Play your Game

Jones, Allen
Featherston, Polly

Bell, Kerry

O"Bier, Samantha
Harrington, Christopher
Cardenas, Joseph
Kaiser, Amy

Tucker, Marla

N 0000

Lindale, TX
Skl Number Name

03414
10166
03127
10741
03855
03987
03950

Slick Stick's

Hewitt, Deric
Bowman, Barton
Johnson, Teresa
Bowman, Cheryl
Hutchinson, James
Hutchinson, Rachele
Mendoza, Alex

N 0000

FROM : Longview, TX
Skl Number Name

01228
02759
02875
03024
03342
85076
03047
04259

Pockets of Anarchy
: Longview, TX

Prewitt, Sonya
Prewitt, Jerry
Hughes, Kenneth
Walters, Edward
Walters, Kimberly
Oglesby, Christopher
Prewitt, Austyn
Gabaldon, Anthony

N 0000

Skl Number Name

6
3
6
4
2
5
4

03330
03333
01164
03815
04307
04366
04355

Jones, Tyler
Prewitt, Hanah
Johnson, Kyle
Hanks, Bradlee
Warren, Gracie
Frake, Azriel
White, Jaxon



May 14, 2025 9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

90301 Mama's Crew N 0000 90302 Play Smart N 0000 90305 903 Elite N 0000
FROM : Longview, TX FROM : Longview, TX FROM : Longview, TX

Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name

4 03350 Hildebrant, Cecilia 3 02458 Oliver, Felecia 9 01529 Goodeman, Jeffrey

3 01207 Hildebrant, Tonya 6 00828 Oliver, James 4 01245 Hester, Bryan

7 85154 Roach, Will 4 03910 Taylor, Jordan 5 02858 Peninger, Logan

3 04177  Sims, Billy 2 02052 Wehring, Karen 5 17100 Rogers, Lance

4 02366 Tipton, James 3 03011  Exline lll, Jerry 4 01085 Jennings, Alisa

5 00944 Kinsel, Daniel 4 02815 Pruett, Jessica 3 02445 Rivera, Joan

1 03986 Hill, Sonia 6 00429 McDonald, Maurice 2 03557 (abaldon, Heather

5 03621 Wells, Corey I 7 75207  Mills. Dekarlton 5 02891 Gabaldon, Anthony
90306 Goonies N 0000 90308 Know Your Opponent N 0000 90309 Jacked Up Shooters N 0000
FROM : Longview, TX FROM : Longview, TX FROM : Longview, TX

Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name

5 03004 Deishler, Shelby 9 01720 Davenport, Taylor 3 02996 Bobbitt, Charles

3 02839 Watson, Emily 4 03029 Freeman, Charles 7 05563 Contois, Art
3 00544 Wess, Shannon 2 03054 Freeman, Tammy 4 03189 Dethlefs, Larri Ann
3 00545 Wess, Timothy 3 02794 Roe, Pamela 4 03213 Orey, Bret
4 02830 Watson, Robert 7 01338 Brady, Jeremy 3 03539 Orey, Keri
6 02735 Johnson, Jeffery 4 04200 Parks, Preston 4 03354 Bugg, Joshua
4 03300 Hill, Michael 7 02564 Smith, Bradley
3 01822 MclIntosh, Christopher 2 04196 Wehring, Sarah
91001 Rackless N 0000 91004 Snappin 9's N 0000 91101 Chalk Dirty to Me N 0000
FROM : Lindale, TX FROM : Lindale, TX FROM : Kilgore, TX
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
5 02325 Kile, Ryan 9 00309 Pickering, Shane 3 02382 Trotter, Laura
7 03596 Ritzert, Ethan 9 00112 Pickering, Michael 3 01340 Pepper, Nichole
2 03783 Stacks, Hannah 4 03135 Pickering, Nicole | 5 17055 Giles, James
5 00140 Ritzert, Shannon 3 03126  Pickering, Kaylee 2 09570 Garland, Diana
2 03943 Kile, Tina 4 03214  Florance, Amanda 4 04348 Robertson, Jeffrey
3 04082 Kile, Jimmy 6 02862 Stelly, Joseph 2 02792 Simpson, Belinda
4 03998 Hall, John 4 04387  Pickering, Mikey 5 00944 Kinsel, Daniel
2 04072 Hall, Brittany 1 04395 Holland, Hannah
91103 Bourbon Legends N 0000 91104 Short Bus Rejects N 0000 91107 Shark Bait N 0000
FROM : Longview, TX FROM : Longview, TX FROM : Longview, TX
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
3 02095 Vaughn, Cheri 8 17044 Kramer, Rhett 4 03213 Orey, Bret
5 03039 Lilley, Burton 5 03004 Deishler, Shelby 3 03539 Orey, Keri
3 01223 Stouffer, Christopher 3 01234 Webb, Amber 3 03236 Goodeman, Cynthia
4 03911  Moore, Adam 6 11639 Maldonado, David 2 03889 Harrison, Lindsay
3 03989 Moore, Theresa 3 03841 Santacoloma, Brenda 7 07415  Hooker, Billy
6 00828 Oliver, James 2 03978 Wallace, Dakota 9 01529 Goodeman, Jeffrey
3 02458 Oliver, Felecia 5 02858 Peninger, Logan 5 04422 Muse, Gavin
3 04065 Hawkins, Brandon 4 01245 Hester, Bryan

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. |= Player is not eligible to play.

= Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.



May 14, 2025 9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

91109 Same Shot, Different Day N 0000 91201 418 Spartans N 0000 91203 Ridiculousness N 0000
FROM : Longview, TX FROM : Tyler, TX FROM : Whitehouse, TX
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
4 02583 Keeney, Veronica 5 01219 Heard, Charlie 7 03396 Sloan, Kenneth
5 02592 Wooten, Justin 3 01226 Tarver, Andy 5 06876 Wampler, James
5 02986 Corbett, Richard 3 01101 Brumley, Julie 5§ 00871 Kidd, Daniel
| 4 03072 Riter, Paul 4 04071 Woodall, Dickey 3 03517 Haskins Sr, Rodney
3 03252 Powell, Silver 3 03837 Dunlap, Richard 5 02451 Buie, Herbert
5 02194 Jackson, Joseph 5 04252 Street, Joe 3 04414 Littlepage, Josh
2 04178 Johnson, Olivia 7 04263 Dewberry, Jessie 4 04126 Erlanson, Michael
3 02544  Swinney, Brandon 3 02122 Humphries, Dewey
91205 Hi-IQ N 0000 92001 ETX Sharks N 0000 92004 Shooting Impaired N 0000
FROM : Tyler, TX FROM : Longview, TX FROM : Longview, TX
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
3 01191  Johnson, Michael 4 03305 Bohanon, Jennifer 3 03002 Adams, Reaquett
4 01054 Kendrick, Joshua 5 03316 Bohanon, Jerry 6 02248 Adams, Shannon
2 02415 Allison, DeeAnna 5 85075 Oglesby, Mike 4 03191 Harrington, Christopher
1 03872  Johnson, Sariah 1 03873 Qglesby, Susan 5 02461 (O"Bier, Samantha
4 04142 \Wade lll, Charles 9 85000 Taylor, James 5 02891 Gabaldon, Anthony
7 02866 Mize, Jeff 5 02858 Peninger, Logan 2 03557 Gabaldon, Heather
5 00271  Hardy, Hollis 3 01222 Hankins, Madison 9 01529  Goodeman, Jeffrey
5 75171  Blalock, William 5 03161 Hankins, Brayden 4 04326 Mcmennamy, Jimmy
92009 Unsolicited Stick Pics N 0000 92101 Left Overs N 0000 92102 9 Pieces of 8 N 0000
FROM : Longview, TX FROM : Canton, TX FROM : Canton, TX
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name

7 85048 Williams, Brittany 01120 Weaver, Brandi 4 02079 Hays, Jacob

4

6 03325 Springer, Paul 6 03997 Stanberry, Stacy 6 03920 Sharp, Benjamin

7 01127 Davis, Dustin 5 01172 Thompson, Slade 2 02799 Hays, Lori

4 03170 Bartley, Taylor 4 01132 Weaver, John 4 03343  Sharp, David

2 01203  Cook, Destinee 6 03724 Shouse, Jack 3 01125 Bender, Seth

3 02518 Henry, Danny 2 11628 Roberts, Danyale 5 03830 Johnson, Bruce

4 03815 Hanks, Bradlee 3 11667 Baker, Joshua 6 03266 Wilson, Kevin

3 02473  Allen, Jennifer 3 04283 Cooper, Cody 4 03611 McKnight, Josh
92105 Lone Star N 0000 93007 The Felt Masters N 0000 93009 Crazy 8 N 0000
FROM : Canton, TX FROM : Grand Saline, TX FROM : Wills Point, TX

Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name

6 03674 Lane, Brian 4 03300 Hill, Michael 5 14303 Graham, Greyson

6 03722 Barber, Rickey 6 02687 Clark, Dan 6 03289 Harris, Steven

5 03682 Ditto, Brian 4 05971 Poff, Devin 2 01117 Fraser, Rebecca

3 03714  Morgan, Jason 2 04258 Poff, Vivian I 2 02237 Peck, James

4 03698  Smith, Chad 1 03986 Hill, Sonia 5 02419  McBride, Greg

5 03951 Eckhardt. Grayson 5 03621 Wells, Corey 4 03675 Sanders, Hylton

6 03526 Aleman. Ernesto 2 02681 Clark, Susan 6 03526 Aleman, Ernesto

2 04335 Smith, Hayden 4 56046 Fory, Russell 2 04101  Stanberry, Patty

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. | = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.



May- 14,2025 9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

94001 Red Rose Shooters N 0000 94002 Club 155 N 0000 94006 Dark Side of the Cue N 0000
FROM : Flint, TX FROM : Flint, TX FROM : Flint, TX
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
3 02422 Nolen, Everett 4 01760 McCord, James 3 03292 Smith, Donna
4 01995 Harley, Rickie 6 00259 Day, Travis 5 03256 Baker, Charles
4 06053 Stout, Sheri - 3 02122 Humphries, Dewey 4 03769 Kashon, Randy
4 00458 Helm, Mary 4 01750 McCord, Rebekah 4 02917 Groome, David
4 03127 Johnson, Teresa 6 02597 Hinz, Jason 7 03589 Matsoukas, John
5 04413 Hammack, Donald 5 03501 Wright, Billie | 2 04369 Parks, Robert
4 04415  Price, Julie 4 04088 Wright, Casey 4 03440 Embry, Joe
I3 04431  Mudderman, Haley 4 04060 Booth, Thomas I 5 00271  Hardy, Hollis
94102 A Few Sticks Shy N 0000 94107 Pool'n Up N 0000 94108 Rollin in Rollin Out N 0000
FROM : Whitehouse, TX FROM : Whitehouse, TX FROM : Whitehouse, TX
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
4 75157 Tingler, Kathy 4 03191 Harrington, Christopher 4 00952 Raymond, Christy
6 02963 Harrington, Martin 3 01113 Cardenas, Joseph 5 02734 Raymond, Parker
7 75133 Urban, Teresa 5 02461 QO"Bier, Samantha 4 00336 Thompson, Nick
5 03373 Jensen, Lee 7 03540 Watson, Marvin 2 04208 @Garcia, Liz
4 02082 Kennedy, Bobby 8 02057 Vega, Jimmy I 1 04289 Garcia, Maria
6 75371 Duke, Robert 3 02787 Vasquez, Aaron | 0 04306 Pineda Alvarado, Onay
4 75047  Duke, Pamela 3 03002 Adams, Reaquett 9 75269 Reeves, Ray
3 00834 Urban, Travis 6 02248 Adams, Shannon 4 01287 Varona, Jonathan
94201 Brew Crew N 0000 94304 Neon Outsiders N 0000
FROM : Mabank, TX FROM : Jacksonville, TX
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
5 03640 McKinley I, Sidney 5 01095 Hailey, Billy
3 03664 McKinley, Lori 9 01557 Jones, Jake
4 03018 Chambless, Scott 5 75146 Moore, Danny
4 03386 Donaghey, Robert 3 00409 Moore, Shawntae
3 03849  Malone, Kelly 2 01757  Hailey, Courtnee
5 03884 Pooley, Doug 3 01632 Mueller, Brittani
3 04262 Henderson, Jamie
3 04272  Henderson, James

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. /= Player is not eligible to play.

" = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.



